MZ Plattenschieber Gusseisen
Beschichtet 6" DIN Flansch
10bar DN150 Griin PN10/16
Typ 0090 (0402250)




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Typ

Werkstoff

Oberflachenbehandlung

Material Klappe

Material Spindel

Material Gehause

Material Dichtung

Anschluss

Maf3

DN

Flansch

Arbeitsdruck

Lochkreis

Grin

0090

Gusseisen

Beschichtet

Edelstahl

Messing

Gusseisen

Metalldichtung

DIN Flansch

6"

150

PN10/16

10 bar

240 mm

ABMESSUNGEN

PCD

240 mm

REBER

Bewadsserungssysteme
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